TOC Bookmark
Piezo valves VEMP
Key features
Peripherals overview
Product range overview
Type codes
Data sheet
Technical data

72024/02 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Piezo valves VEMP
Type codes
Type codes
001 Series
VEMP Piezo valve
002 Directional control valve type
B Sub-base valve
003 Design principle
S Bending actuator
004 Valve function
3 3/3-way valve, normally closed
005 Nominal width [mm]
1.3 1.3
1.6 1.6
006 Pressure range [bar]
D5 0 ... 0.5
D7 0 ... 1
D19 0 ... 1.7
007 Pneumatic connection
F Flange/sub-base
008 Nominal operating voltage
22 250 V DC
28 310 V DC
009 Electrical connection
T1 Pin
010 Package unit quantity
Standard
P30 30
8 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2024/02
Piezo valves VEMP
Data sheet
-M- Flow rate
19 ... 29 l/min
-P- Voltage
0 ... 250 V DC
0 ... 310 V DC
-L- Operating pressure
0 ... 1.7 bar
General technical data
VEMP-BS-3-13-D7-... VEMP-BS-3-13-D19-... VEMP-BS-3-16-D5-... VEMP-BS-3-16-D7-...
Valve function 3/3-way valve, monostable 3/3-way valve or 2/2-way
valve, monostable
3/3-way valve, monostable 3/3-way valve, monostable
Normal position Closed
Standard nominal flow rate 1a2 [l/min] 19 28 18 27
Standard nominal flow rate 2a3 [l/min] 20 29 19 28
Dimensions W x L x H [mm] 17.2 x 52.1 x 7.2
Nominal width [mm] 1.3 1.3 1.6 1.6
Grid dimension [mm] 17.2
Pneumatic connection 1, 2, 3 Flange
Actuation type Electrical
Type of mounting On manifold rail
Mounting position Any
Flow direction 1 a2 and 2 a3
Product weight [g] 8
Special characteristics Oxygen-compatible to DIN EN 1797
Electrical data
VEMP-BS-3-13-D7-... VEMP-BS-3-13-D19-... VEMP-BS-3-16-D5-... VEMP-BS-3-16-D7-...
Nominal operating voltage [V DC] 250 310 310 310
Operating voltage range [V DC] 0 ... 250 0 ... 310 0 ... 310 0 ... 310
Max. electrical power consumption [mW] 1
Max. current consumption [mA] 5
Max. switching frequency [Hz] 5
Degree of protection Depending on the manifold block
1) If the charging current of 5 mA is exceeded, there is the risk of an ignition hazard for the piezo actuators both in an oxygen-enriched environment and in air.
Data sheet
Technical data
Electrical data
92024/02 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Piezo valves VEMP
Data sheet